

Bid Tabulation

Engineer: Jacob & Martin, LLC
Lubbock, Texas

				AAJ Concrete, LLC		North America Contractors, Inc.		Concrete Connection, LLC	
				7207 W. 12th St.		1805 SW Mustang Dr.		7607 63rd St.	
				Plainview, TX 79072		Andrews, TX 79714		Lubbock, TX 79407	
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the Following:									
Area #4 - East Side of Main (3RD to 2ND)									
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00
2	4" Concrete Sidewalk/Flatwork, including Steps	244	SY	\$ 126.00	\$ 30,744.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 24,888.00	*	\$ 125.00 \$ 30,500.00
3	Concrete Curb and Gutter	290	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 10,150.00		\$ 65.00 \$ 18,850.00
4	ADA Ramps	64	SF	\$ 22.00	\$ 1,408.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,280.00		\$ 30.00 \$ 1,920.00
5	Concrete Pavement	28	SY	\$ 144.00	\$ 4,032.00	\$ 114.28	\$ 3,199.84	*	\$ 175.00 \$ 4,900.00
6	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00		\$ 2,050.00 \$ 2,050.00
Area #4 Subtotal					\$ 51,784.00		\$ 59,517.84	*	\$ 79,220.00
Area #5 - City Park									
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00
2	4" Concrete Sidewalk/Flatwork, including Steps	138	SY	\$ 126.00	\$ 17,388.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 14,076.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 17,250.00
3	Concrete Curb and Gutter	215	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,450.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 7,525.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 13,975.00
4	ADA Ramps	100	SF	\$ 22.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00
5	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 2,050.00
Area #5 Subtotal					\$ 31,538.00		\$ 43,601.00		\$ 57,275.00
TOTAL BASE BID (Area 4 + Area 5)					\$ 83,322.00		\$ 103,118.84	*	\$ 136,495.00

TOTAL PROPOSED NUMBER OF DAYS FOR COMPLETION			40 Days		60 Days		70 Days
---	--	--	----------------	--	----------------	--	----------------

ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
A1	Concrete Additive Area #4	308	SY	\$ 16.25	\$ 5,005.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 31,416.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 38,500.00
A2	Concrete Additive Area #5	186	SY	\$ 16.25	\$ 3,022.50	\$ 102.00	\$ 18,972.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 23,250.00
A3	Area #4 Demolition	154	SY	\$ 31.50	\$ 4,851.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 10,010.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 5,544.00
A4	Area #5 Demolition	56	SY	\$ 31.50	\$ 1,764.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,640.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 2,016.00
A5	HMAC	1	SY	\$ 13.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
A6	Prime Oil	1	GAL	\$ 9.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
A7	Flex Base	1	CY	\$ 42.50	\$ 42.50	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID (ITEMS A1-A7)					\$ 14,707.00		\$ 64,488.00		\$ 74,560.00

DEDUCTIBLE ALTERNATE BID

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Area #4 - East Side of Main (3RD to 2ND)									
D1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00
D2	4" Concrete Sidewalk/Flatwork, including Steps	244	SY	\$ 126.00	\$ 30,744.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 24,888.00	*	\$ 125.00 \$ 30,500.00
D3	Concrete Curb and Gutter	290	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 10,150.00		\$ 65.00 \$ 18,850.00
D4	ADA Ramps	64	SF	\$ 22.00	\$ 1,408.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,280.00		\$ 30.00 \$ 1,920.00
D5	Concrete Pavement	28	SY	\$ 144.00	\$ 4,032.00	\$ 114.20	\$ 3,197.60	*	\$ 175.00 \$ 4,900.00
D6	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00		\$ 2,050.00 \$ 2,050.00
TOTAL DEDUCTIBLE ALTERNATE BID (ITEMS D1-D6)					\$ 51,784.00		\$ 59,515.60	*	\$ 79,220.00

(*) - Extension Error